
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

108 

172 

161 

181 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:06.540 

3:11.501 

3:12.706 

3:25.042 

Diff 

4.961 

6.166 

18.502 

4th Last Tm 

45.361 

46.639 

53.806 

50.196 

3rd Last Tm 

45.072 

45.966 

45.490 

52.384 

2nd Last Tm 

44.650 

49.850 

44.994 

49.790 

Last Tm 

48.448 

45.726 

45.003 

49.429 

Start Speed 

3.009 

3.320 

3.413 

3.243 

Start Pos 

1 

6 

4 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:16:05 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:17:09 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 10:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

165 

142 

183 

Name 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

KK Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.513 

3:21.055 

3:31.254 

Diff 

3.542 

13.741 

4th Last Tm 

48.244 

49.618 

53.770 

3rd Last Tm 

46.599 

47.604 

55.228 

2nd Last Tm 

51.112 

47.624 

49.031 

Last Tm 

48.408 

52.999 

49.336 

Start Speed 

3.150 

3.210 

3.889 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

6 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:16:22 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:21:18 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 11:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

108 

172 

161 

165 

142 

181 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 
Patrick SARAPUU 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Revor-Risto LAUR 

Total Tm 

3:06.540 
3:11.501 
3:12.706 
3:17.513 
3:21.055 
3:25.042 
3:31.254 

Diff 

4.961 

6.166 

10.973 

14.515 

18.502 

24.714 

R1.  

4  [3:06.540] 

4  [3:11.501] 

4  [3:12.706] 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.042] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.513] 

4  [3:21.055] 

- 

4  [3:31.254] 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:16:30 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

108 

172 

161 

165 

142 

181 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

KK Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:06.540 

3:11.501 

3:12.706 

3:17.513 

3:21.055 

3:25.042 

3:31.254 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:17:07 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

161 

142 

165 

181 

Name 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

KK Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:11.088 

3:13.041 

3:17.443 

3:21.403 

Diff 

1.953 

6.355 

10.315 

4th Last Tm 

52.512 

47.982 

50.399 

50.366 

3rd Last Tm 

45.421 

46.244 

50.812 

47.343 

2nd Last Tm 

45.312 

45.669 

46.429 

47.529 

Last Tm 

44.468 

49.890 

45.754 

52.645 

Start Speed 

3.375 

3.256 

4.049 

3.520 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:17:18 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:56:34 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

108 

172 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:01.997 

3:10.850 

3:24.720 

Diff 

8.853 

22.723 

4th Last Tm 

44.246 

46.344 

51.189 

3rd Last Tm 

43.982 

45.853 

47.983 

2nd Last Tm 

43.585 

45.617 

52.134 

Last Tm 

47.456 

49.557 

49.101 

Start Speed 

2.728 

3.479 

4.313 

Start Pos 

5 

4 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:17:26 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:00:31 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 12:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

108 

172 

161 

142 

165 

181 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 
Patrick SARAPUU 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Revor-Risto LAUR 

Total Tm 

3:01.997 
3:10.850 
3:11.088 
3:13.041 
3:17.443 
3:21.403 
3:24.720 

Diff 

8.853 

9.091 

11.044 

15.446 

19.406 

22.723 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:11.088] 

4  [3:13.041] 

4  [3:17.443] 

4  [3:21.403] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:01.997] 

4  [3:10.850] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.720] 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:17:35 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

108 

172 

161 

142 

165 

181 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

KK Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:06.540 

3:11.501 

3:12.706 

3:21.055 

3:17.513 

3:25.042 

3:31.254 

M1.  

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

7 

M2. Total Tm 

3:01.997 

3:10.850 

3:11.088 

3:13.041 

3:17.443 

3:21.403 

3:24.720 

M2.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

2 

4 

6 

9 

9 

12 

14 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:17:44 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

161 

181 

183 

172 

Name 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.438 

3:19.355 

3:21.846 

3:23.667 

Diff 

11.917 

14.408 

16.229 

4th Last Tm 

45.405 

49.235 

50.480 

51.951 

3rd Last Tm 

45.098 

48.081 

52.423 

49.575 

2nd Last Tm 

44.723 

47.274 

47.771 

49.155 

Last Tm 

48.814 

51.138 

47.027 

49.340 

Start Speed 

3.398 

3.627 

4.145 

3.646 

Start Pos 

6 

1 

3 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:17:53 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:53:02 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 13:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

108 

142 

165 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Aluvere Ring 

KK Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:04.264 

3:12.523 

3:14.478 

Diff 

8.259 

10.214 

4th Last Tm 

44.976 

47.992 

51.944 

3rd Last Tm 

44.065 

50.235 

46.830 

2nd Last Tm 

43.983 

45.728 

46.352 

Last Tm 

48.396 

45.423 

46.168 

Start Speed 

2.844 

3.145 

3.184 

Start Pos 

4 

6 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:18:01 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:57:09 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 14:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

108 

161 

142 

165 

181 

183 

172 

Name 

Armin RAAG 
Rasmus TSIRNA 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Jonathan LEE MÄE 
Geir Genor MUTTIK 
Revor-Risto LAUR 
Patrick SARAPUU 

Total Tm 

3:04.264 
3:07.438 
3:12.523 
3:14.478 
3:19.355 
3:21.846 
3:23.667 

Diff 

3.174 

8.259 

10.214 

15.091 

17.582 

19.403 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:07.438] 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.355] 

4  [3:21.846] 

4  [3:23.667] 

R2.  

4  [3:04.264] 

- 

4  [3:12.523] 

4  [3:14.478] 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:18:09 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

108 

161 

172 

142 

165 

181 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Aluvere Ring 

KK Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

M1. Total Tm 

3:06.540 

3:12.706 

3:11.501 

3:21.055 

3:17.513 

3:25.042 

3:31.254 

M1.  

1 

3 

2 

5 

4 

6 

7 

M2. Total Tm 

3:01.997 

3:11.088 

3:10.850 

3:13.041 

3:17.443 

3:21.403 

3:24.720 

M2.  

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

M3. Total Tm 

3:04.264 

3:07.438 

3:23.667 

3:12.523 

3:14.478 

3:19.355 

3:21.846 

M3.  

1 

2 

7 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Total points 

3 

8 

11 

12 

13 

17 

20 

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:18:16 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

108 

172 

161 

142 

165 

181 

183 

Name 

Armin RAAG 

Patrick SARAPUU 

Rasmus TSIRNA 

Georg Steve SUPPER 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Revor-Risto LAUR 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Model 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

CK 125 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Pace Motorsport 

Aluvere Ring 

KK Motorsport 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

EKL Tulevikutäht 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:45.296 

4:48.510 

4:52.328 

4:53.362 

5:00.785 

5:09.842 

5:13.997 

Diff 

3.214 

7.032 

8.066 

15.489 

24.546 

28.701 

4th Last Tm 

46.264 

46.385 

47.206 

47.077 

47.799 

49.720 

53.975 

3rd Last Tm 

45.970 

46.306 

46.934 

51.966 

48.447 

49.231 

49.519 

2nd Last Tm 

46.090 

46.750 

46.871 

46.745 

48.479 

50.490 

49.418 

Last Tm 

50.805 

51.100 

51.798 

47.168 

48.814 

50.718 

50.169 

Start Speed 

2.857 

3.142 

3.124 

3.766 

3.704 

3.926 

5.274 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 30/07/2022 16:18:26 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2022 
Crosskart 125 

A-Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:37:24 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

30/07/2022 18:10 


